1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
US-50XXLZ-X-V1.3-230625
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
LAN (UTP) SYSTEM Cat 5e UTP RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH
Scope of Application

• Baseband, Broadband
• Digital and analog for data, video, and audio application
Order Information
Part number Description Color Package
US-5003LZ-X CAT 5e RJ45-RJ45 PATCH CORD, LSZH, 1 m X=1: White, 2: Red, 3: Green, 4: Blue, 5: Yellow Pack
US-5006LZ-X CAT 5e RJ45-RJ45 PATCH CORD, LSZH, 2 m X=1: White, 2: Red, 3: Green, 4: Blue, 5: Yellow Pack
US-5010LZ-X CAT 5e RJ45-RJ45 PATCH CORD, LSZH, 3 m X=1: White, 2: Red, 3: Green, 4: Blue, 5: Yellow Pack
US-5015LZ-X CAT 5e RJ45-RJ45 PATCH CORD, LSZH, 5 m X=1: White, 2: Red, 3: Green, 4: Blue, 5: Yellow Pack
US-5020LZ-X CAT 5e RJ45-RJ45 PATCH CORD, LSZH, 10 m X=1: White, 2: Red, 3: Green, 4: Blue, 5: Yellow Pack
US-5025LZ-X CAT 5e RJ45-RJ45 PATCH CORD, LSZH, 15 m X=1: White, 2: Red, 3: Green, 4: Blue, 5: Yellow Pack
US-5030LZ-X CAT 5e RJ45-RJ45 PATCH CORD, LSZH, 20 m X=1: White, 2: Red, 3: Green, 4: Blue, 5: Yellow Pack
*Available other color and length on request
Specifications subject to change without notice.